FDP PROGRAM

FUTSAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM — RECREATION LEVEL

June 5 — August 3, 2024
Age Group: Under 8 Years Old

Week #1
June 5, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
June 8, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm
Week #2
June 12, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
June 15, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm
Week #3
June 19, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
June 22, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm
Week #4
June 26, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
June 29, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm
Week #5
July 3, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
July 6, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm




FDP PROGRAM

Week #6
July 10, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
July 13, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm

Summer Break Week

July 15 - 21, 2024
NO Futsal Programs — Summer Break

Week #7
July 24, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1
July 27, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm
Week #8
July 31, Wednesday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Court 1

11:00am to 12:00pm

A t tur
ugust 3, Saturday *Last day of the FDP Program

For any questions or concerns please free to contact us at any time:

Coach Alice
Phone: (562) 662 - 1081
Email: alice@toquefutsal.com



mailto:alice@toquefutsal.com

